
Sempre Tesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cela Alban (06/404) 2 4 4 10 4 4 4 8 3 9 4 6 2 3 4 6 4 5 2 6

Acquisti Roberto (06/385) 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 8 2 3 2 6 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 5

Acquisti Alessandro (06/389) 2 6 2 4 2 4 4 6 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 6

Chieli Simone (10/078) 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 2 3

Madiai Ugo (06/403) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 1 1 0 0 4 6 0 0

Ghignoni Giovanni (06/1098) 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Lazzerini Luidio (06/393) 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 2

Mori Cinzia (06/381) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Lucchetti Gaia (10/094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cela Alban 06/404 33 61 1,85

Acquisti Roberto 06/385 30 57 1,90

Acquisti Alessandro 06/389 22 45 2,05

Chieli Simone 10/078 18 35 1,94

Madiai Ugo 06/403 13 21 1,62

Ghignoni Giovanni 06/1098 15 21 1,40

Lazzerini Luidio 06/393 14 20 1,43

Mori Cinzia 06/381 7 5 0,71

Lucchetti Gaia 10/094 8 2 0,25

Stupid Fins Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Croci Riccardo (10/1155) 4 2 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 6

Bucarini Andrea (06/1338) 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 7

Guiducci Samanta (06/1326) 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 4 2 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 0

Smacchia Andrea (06/1340) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 2

Landi Lorenzo (06/1339) 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Alunno Andrea (10/090) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7

Caldari Samanta (06/1360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Croci Riccardo 10/1155 36 70 1,94

Bucarini Andrea 06/1338 40 60 1,50

Guiducci Samanta 06/1326 30 31 1,03

Smacchia Andrea 06/1340 16 24 1,50

Landi Lorenzo 06/1339 14 23 1,64

Alunno Andrea 10/090 14 15 1,07

Caldari Samanta 06/1360 10 8 0,80

I Cinghiali Accompagnati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rossi Emiliano (10/031) 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 9

D'Andria Giovanni (10/074) 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 8

Peppoloni Simone (10/1077) 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 2

Giorgio Andrea (10/044) 4 7 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0

Canosci Marco (10/511) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Emiliano 10/031 40 55 1,38

D'Andria Giovanni 10/074 40 51 1,27

Peppoloni Simone 10/1077 40 51 1,27

Giorgio Andrea 10/044 28 46 1,64

Canosci Marco 10/511 12 3 0,25

Altotevere Soft

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piergentili Stefano (10/704) 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 8

Marconi Mattia (10/510) 2 1 4 9 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 6

Grasselli Giovanni (10/025) 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giaccaglia Francesco (10/027) 2 2 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 5

Corgnoli Cinzia (10/833) 2 2 2 5 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 5

Gnoni Angelo (10/026) 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Davide (10/1314) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piergentili Stefano 10/704 40 99 2,48

Marconi Mattia 10/510 35 48 1,37

Grasselli Giovanni 10/025 20 46 2,30

Giaccaglia Francesco 10/027 26 43 1,65

Corgnoli Cinzia 10/833 30 36 1,20

Gnoni Angelo 10/026 9 17 1,89

Rossi Davide 10/1314 0 0 0,00



I Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 9

Esposito Francesco (10/047) 1 3 4 8 2 4 2 5 4 4 0 0 2 6 4 9 2 4 4 6

Robellini Mattia (10/049) 3 1 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 3

Renzetti Alessio (10/659) 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Battistoni Michela (10/046) 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 1 0 0

Fonti Alessio (10/984) 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Robellini Diego (10/048) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 40 94 2,35

Esposito Francesco 10/047 25 49 1,96

Robellini Mattia 10/049 31 36 1,16

Renzetti Alessio 10/659 18 34 1,89

Battistoni Michela 10/046 18 17 0,94

Fonti Alessio 10/984 20 14 0,70

Robellini Diego 10/048 8 7 0,88

Red Rock Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Garaffini Stefano (06/407) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 11

Proietti Gabriele (10/097) 4 3 2 1 4 4 2 5 2 1 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 7

Pratoni Marco (06/366) 2 4 2 2 2 0 4 7 4 4 4 7 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0

Bani Massimiliano (10/098) 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 1 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5

Dindelli Nicola (06/397) 0 0 4 3 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galli Laura (10/077) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 4

Garaffini Marco (06/3221) 4 1 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0

Mencarelli Massimo (06/412) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comanducci Massimo (06/398) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garaffini Stefano 06/407 34 73 2,15

Proietti Gabriele 10/097 34 42 1,24

Pratoni Marco 06/366 24 29 1,21

Bani Massimiliano 10/098 18 22 1,22

Dindelli Nicola 06/397 10 11 1,10

Galli Laura 10/077 18 10 0,56

Garaffini Marco 06/3221 18 6 0,33

Mencarelli Massimo 06/412 4 4 1,00

Comanducci Massimo 06/398 0 0 0,00


